25 CEHTA6PY 2022

ITI TYP

KomaHgHbIn Bce cobbiTus

3averT

Bce, OTkpbIThIE

1. Swim&Gym S&G 1305
1. Swim&Gym 1 7. YXeHwmHebl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHue 2:15.03 500
6. Swim&Gym 8. MyxuuHbl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHve 2:07.78 320
1. BPbIHLIEBA EBrexus 1. XeHwwuHbl, 50m BonbHbIl cTUNb 28.36 50
1. MOTOBWIOB MBaH 2. MyxuuHbl, 50m BonbHblii cTUNb 33.63 50
1. BEPKOB WMBaH 2. Myxu4uHbl, 50m BonbHblii cTUNb 26.15 50
1. PYWAKOBA EnusaeeTta 3. XKeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe 40.12 50
1. BPbIHLIEBA EBrexus 3. XKeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe 35.04 50
1. AKOBJIEB Martsei 4. Myxu4uHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe 33.48 50
1. MOTOBWNOB UeaH 6. My>xu4uHbl, 100m BonbHbI CTUNb 1:16.66 50
2. PYWAKOBA Enusaeeta 1. XeHwwuHbl, 50m BonbHbIl CTUNb 33.68 45
2. CENEOKMHA Upuna 1. XeHwwuHbl, 50m BonbHbIl cTUNb 28.85 45
2. SAWNTHNKOB Makcum 2. Myxu4uHbl, 50m BonbHblii cTUNb 26.71 45
2. Kopachswimschool KSC 1221
4. Kopachswimschool 7. YXeHwmHebl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHue 2:51.19 380
4. Kopachswimschool 3 8. MyxunHbl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHue 2:07.11 380
1. KOMAYEBA KaponuHa 1. XXeHwwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI CTUNb 31.71 50
1. OYHAEB Angpen 4. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe 30.64 50
1. KOMAYEBA KaponuHa 5. YKeHuwmHbl, 100m BonbHbI CTUNb 1:10.73 50
2. OOVHLIOBA fApocnaea 1. YKeHwWwwHbl, 50m BonbHbIii CTUNb 35.96 45
2. MOMKOB Erop 2. Myxu4uHbl, 50m BonbHblii cTUNb 24.58 45
2. OOVHLIOBA fApocnasa 3. XKeHwwmHbl, 50m Ha cnnHe 44.36 45
2. MOMKOB Erop 4. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe 29.41 45
2. TPEHWHA Onbra 5. YKeHwmHbl, 100m BonbHbI cTUNb 1:22.11 45
2. MOMKOB Erop 6. MyxuuHbl, 100m BonbHbIl CTUNb 56.75 45
3. TPEHWHA Onbra 1. XXeHwwuHbl, 50m BonbHbIl CTUNb 36.77 41
3. MURENA Lazarevn MUR 940
swimming club
6. MURENA Lazarev swimming club 7. YXeHwmHebl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHue 3:13.62 320
10. MURENA Lazarev swimming club 1 8. MyxunHbl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHue 2:24.04 220
1. BAPbLILWHNKOBA Tawncusa 3. XKeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe 43.63 50
2. PEMWK Enwncen 2. Myxu4uHbl, 50m BonbHbi cTunb 34.92 45
2. PEMWK Enucen 4. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe 47.30 45
3. MEHBKOB Banepui 4. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe 35.67 41
4, KOBANEBWY AnacTacus 1. XeHwwmHbl, 50m BonbHbIl cTUNb 42.90 38
4, OOTUHA AnuHa 1. XeHwwmHbl, 50m BonbHbIl cTUNb 34.99 38
4. CEMEHOB Anekcen 4. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe 48.33 38
4. CEMEHOB Anekcei 6. My>xuunHbl, 100m BonbHbI CTUNb 1:30.33 38
5. BAPbLILHNKOBA Tawncusa 1. XXeHwwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI CTUNb 40.04 35
6. DOOTUHA 3nunoHopa 1. XXeHwwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI CTUMNb 43.82 32
4. UM ®anbko L o 927
2. LM danbko 8. MyxuuHbl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHve 1:59.32 450
1 XAPYEHKO ®énop 6. MyxuuHbl, 100m BonbHbii CTUNb 1:14.16 50
2 XAPYEHKO ®énop 2. Myx4uHbl, 50m BonbHbi cTunb 32.89 45
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Swimrocket

Swim Shot

BYEBWY PomaH
PE3OHTOB MupoH
OEMWHA Banepus
BYEBWY PomaH
OEMWHA Banepus
PUHYYK Muxavn
PE3OHTOB MwupoH
PUHYYK Muxavn
BAEP ABepbsiH

PIKE

Pike swim

Pike swim 2
CIAOKOTMEBLIEBA Mapus
CINALOKOTMEBLIEBA Mapus
ATELUNHA Codusi
MOPOS3O0B WMBaH
MOPOS3OB WBaH
ATELLUNHA Codmsi
JTIFOKLWWHA Onecs
PEHXWHA EkatepuHa
PEHXWHA EkatepuHa
3YBKOB Kupunn

LU SR

Swimrocket
®PONOBCKUM Knpunn
KY3HELIOB Makcum
KY3HELIOB Makcum
XAPWHA Anactacus
XAPWHA Anactacus
®PONOBCKUN Kupunn
MAPKAPOB Po6epT
CEPIEEB Poctucnas
KOCTPOMWHA EBreHus
BAPCYKOBA Enusaseta
TEMNOYXOBA Mapwus

SSH
Swim Shot 2

VBAHHWKOBA VpuHa
BbIKOB Bnagumunp
AOPULIEB Banepwit
KANMWUHKWH Oanuun
BAP®OJIOMEEB Makcum
MAPAXWH Anekcen
BAP®OJIOMEEB Makcum
'PUTOPLEBA AHacTacust
METPOB EsreHuit
HAYKAEB AcnaH
MBAHHWKOBA UpuHa
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My>xumHbl, 50m BonbHbIi cTUNb
My>xuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe
YKeHwmHbl, 100m BonbHbI cTUNb
Myx4mHbl, 100m BonbHbIN CTUNb
YKeHLwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUNb
My>xuuHbl, 50m BonbHbIi cTUNb
My>xumHbl, 50m BonbHbIi cTUNb
My>xuuHbl, 100m BonbHbIin CTUNb

My>xumHbl, 50m BonbHbIi cTUNb

870

XKeHLwwmHbl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHune
My>xuuHbl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHune
YKeHuwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUNb

YKeHuwmHbl, 100m BonbHbIl CTUNb
YKeHuwmHbl, 100m BonbHbIl CTUNb
My>xuuHbl, 100m BonbHbIin CTUNb

Myx4nHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUnb

YKeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

YKeHwmHbl, 100m BonbHbI cTUNb

YKeHwmHbl, 100m BonbHbI cTUNb

. YKeHuwmHbl, 50m BonbHbIn cTUNb

MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

772

XKeHuwwmHbl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHue
My>xuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe
Myx4mHbl, 100m BonbHbIN CTUNb
Myx4nHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUnb
YKeHuwmHbl, 100m BonbHbIl CTUNb
YKeHLwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUNb
My>xuuHbl, 50m BonbHblii cTUNb
My>xuuHbl, 50m BonbHblii cTUNb
My>xuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe
YKeHwmHbl, 100m BonbHbI cTUNb
YKeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe
YKeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

772

. MyxuuHbl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHune
. YKeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

. My>x4uHbl, 50m BonbHbii cTunb

. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

. MyxuuHbl, 100m BonbHbI CTUNb
. MyxuuHbl, 50m BonbHbIiA cTUNb

. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

. YKeHuwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI CTUNb
. MyxuuHbl, 50m BonbHbIii cTUNb

. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

. YKeHwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUNb

25.45
31.40
1:12.47
56.49
32.38
28.26
25.85
1:06.31
27.49

3:18.79
2:30.11
41.10
1:34.74
1:29.40
1:20.93
34.97
45.08
1:48.21
1:26.02
37.33
41.56

2:59.55
37.68
1:16.24
33.32
1:15.78
33.61
33.60
34.60
49.39
1:35.98
56.90
47.31

2:07.31
41.50
25.61
36.72
31.92
58.59
26.23
33.99
41.38
27.26
49.94
36.63

45
45
45
45
4
4
4
4
38
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160
45
45
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45
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4
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350
50
45
4
4
38
38
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350
45
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4
4
4
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38
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35
35
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MK Nkey Swim

COK «Yaika»

M'mapocdepa

CKon

CK "Ckonkoso"

CK "Ckonkoso"
KUPUNIOK Anekcanap
KUTAEBA AHHa
KUPUNIOK Anekcanap
MONMYAHOBA WnoHa
KUTAEBA AHHa
MYPABJIEBA Anactacus
MYPABJIEBA Anactacus
KOCOJIOBOBA Hatanbs
MONMYAHOBA WnoHa
NOYBUNHA BukTopus

NKEY

MK Nkey Swim
POMAHOBA IMo6oBb
HOBWKOB Omwutpuin
HOBWKOB Omwutpuin
MUrACOBA MonuHa
POMAHOBA Mio60oBb
MUIrACOBA MonuHa
ABALLUVHA Codbs
BAKAW CtenaH
ABALLNH Makcum
BAKAW CtenaH
ABALLVHA Codbs

YAMKA
COK «Yaiika» 1

MNBPATMMOB Unbst
BOPOHKWH Makcum
PAXMATYINNH Ycman
YPOBYLWWKNH MatBeit
BOPOHKWH Makcum
MBPATMIMOB WUnbst
POXXKOB Muixaun
YPOBYLWWKWNH Cepacum
MUYYTUH Unbsa
POXKOB Muxaun
HWKONAEB PomaHn

rmaopPo

'mapocdepa 1
PAVICKASA AHHa

YCOB Hukuta
PATUFAPOB ApTém
OAPMOTPAW Omutpuin
PANCKASA AnHa
KATTMHNHA AnHa
KIOKA les
KATTMHNHA AnHa
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. XKeHuwmHbl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHve
. MyxuuHbl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHune
. My>x4uHbl, 50m BonbHbi cTunb

. KeHwmHbl, 100m BonbHbI CTUMNb

. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

. YKeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

. YKeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

. YKeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

. YKeHwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUNb

. YKeHwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUNb

. YKeHwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUNb

. YKeHwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUNb

621

My>xuuHbl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHune
YKeHuwmHbl, 100m BonbHbIl CTUNb
Myx4nHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUnb

My>xuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

YKeHLwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUNb
YKeHLwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUNb
YeHuwmHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

YeHuwmHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

My>xuuHbl, 100m BonbHbiin CTUNb

. MyxuuHbl, 100m BonbHbIin CTUNb
. My>x4uHbl, 50m BonbHbii cTUnb

. YKeHwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUNb

608

MyxuuHbl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHune
My>xuuHbl, 100m BonbHbIin CTUNb
My>xuuHbl, 50m BonbHblii cTUNb
My>xuuHbl, 50m BonbHblii cTUNb
My>xuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe
My>x4mHbl, 100m BonbHbIN CTUNb
Myx4nHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUnb
Myx4nHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUnb
My>xuuHbl, 100m BonbHbIin CTUNb
My>xuuHbl, 50m BonbHblii cTUNb
MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

My>xuuHbl, 50m BonbHblii cTUNb

507

. MyxuuHbl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHune
. XeHuwuHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

YeHuwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUNb

. XKeHuwmHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe
. MyxuuHbl, 100m BonbHbI CTUNb

. YKeHwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUNb

3:19.30
3:20.57
32.65
1:28.51
39.42
43.96
51.22
50.25
41.11
36.01
36.68
52.57

2:25.14
1:05.48
28.22
35.71
42.88
29.51
50.52
48.09
58.40
1:08.71
26.57
41.29

2:17.04
1:23.69
30.21
27.70
41.63
1:10.21
34.70
30.48
1:33.91
28.43
40.65
32.80

2:32.49
50.04
35.15
40.97
37.37
43.31
46.49

1:52.13
37.07

260
80
50
50
45
4
38
38
32
32
29
26

180
50
45
45
4
4
4
4
38
38
32
29

260
38
35
35
35
35
32
32
32
29
29
16

140
45
45
4
38
35
35
29
26
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12. TMneiBu Mockea |
LWkona MNMnaeaHus
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13. LlWkona nnaBaHus
Ne1

14. In Swimming

Veritas
12.

15. T[laBnoBckast

r’MMHas3unA
21.

17.

16. WAVE-swimming
club

17. Onumnuiickas

AepesHs 80
21.

22.

18. CK "MockoBckas
nura nnasaHus"

PATUFAPOB ApTém
YCOB Hukuta
ABEPWH Unbs

L nm

3ACINABCKNW-LLOCTAK
AnekcaHgp
LWEBLIOB Matgei

3AKMPOB Mapat

3ACINABCKNW-LLOCTAK
AnekcaHgp
ABLOEEKO ®egop

wn-1

KOPOINEB Hukuta
KOPOINEB Hukuta
ISV

KABAHbA AneccaHgpo
CUPOTWH AHppeii

nr

COTOB Erop
VIBAHOB Cepre
KNYLWWH ®enop

WSC

NMAPXOMEHKO VsaH

o 80

BEPXOBCKU Aptém
BEPXOBCKWW Anekcanap

MIn
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. MyxuuHbl, 50m BonbHbIiA cTUNb
. My>x4uHbl, 50m BonbHbi cTunb

. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

115

. MyxuuHbl, 100m BonbHbIin CTUNb

. MyxuuHbl, 50m BonbHblii cTUNb
. MyxuuHbl, 50m BonbHbIiA cTUNb

. MyxuuHbl, 50m BonbHbIii cTUNb

. My>x4uHbl, 50m BonbHbii cTunb

100

. MyxuuHbl, 50m BonbHbliA cTUNb

. MyxuuHbl, 100m BonbHbIin CTUNb

42

. MyxuuHbl, 100m BonbHbI CTUNb

. MyxuuHbl, 100m BonbHbI CTUNb

40

. MyxuuHbl, 50m BonbHbIii cTUNb
. MyxuuHbl, 50m BonbHbliA cTUNb

. My>x4uHbl, 50m BonbHbii cTUnb

29

. My>x4uHbl, 50m BonbHbI cTUnb

9

. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

34.95
28.68
45.11

1:12.07

27.80
31.0kT
31.89

40.35

23.26
51.52

1:14.56
1:10.08

37.45
31.15
29.64

34.88

58.47
59.16

25
24
24

35

32
24
22

50
50

18
24

26

29

~



